Commission Approvals March 28, 2019

Date Provider

1/14/2019 Resource Development Associates, Inc.
FY 18-19 Modification to add Federal and State Funds for Strategic Planning for Resource Family
Assessment (RFA) Family Recruitment

Subtotal

Items not previously considered by Commission (Items under $29k)

2/27/2019 EK Ergonomics
FY 18-19 Federal, State, and Local Funds for Program Support Central Management
3/5/2019 Cooperative Personnel Services (CPS) HR Consulting

FY 18-19 Modification to add Federal, State, and Local Funds for Team Building and Executive
Coaching

Subtotal

Grand Total

Amount

$31,000

$31,000

$17,500

$14,000

$31,500

$62,500



