## Commission Approvals March 28, 2019

Date	Provider	<u>Amount</u>
<b>1/14/2019</b> FY 18-19 Modification to add Fede Assessment (RFA) Family Recruitm	<b>Resource Development Associates, Inc.</b> eral and State Funds for Strategic Planning for Resource Family ment	\$31,000
	Subtotal	<u>\$31,000</u>
Items not previously considered by Commission (Items under \$29k)		
2/27/2019	EK Ergonomics	
FY 18-19 Federal, State, and Local Funds for Program Support Central Management		\$17,500
3/5/2019	Cooperative Personnel Services (CPS) HR Consulting	
FY 18-19 Modification to add Fede Coaching	eral, State, and Local Funds for Team Building and Executive	\$14,000
	Subtotal	<u>\$31,500</u>

**Grand Total** <u>\$62,500</u>